Hose & Ducting
Web: www.epdm.co.uk
E-Mail: Sales@epdm.co.uk
Contact
Telephone: +44 (0)1625 573971
FAX: +44(0)1625 573250
PTM Ltd
Units AG2/3 Clarence Mill

2 1 4 EPDM/2X4 NIT/2X4 VT/2X4
3 1 5 VT/3X5
3 1.5 6 EPDM/3X6 NIT/3X6
4 1 6 VT/4X6
4 2 8 EPDM/4X8 NIT/4X8
5 1.5 8 EPDM/5X8 NIT/5X8 VT/5X8
6 1.5 9 EPDM/6X9 NIT/6X9 VT/6X9
6 3 12 EPDM/6X12 NIT/6X12
7 1.5 10 EPDM/7X10 NIT/7X10 VT/7X10
8 2 12 EPDM/8X12 NIT/8X12 VT/8X12
9 2 13 EPDM/9X13 NIT/9X13 VT/9X13
10 2 14 EPDM/10X14 NIT/10X14 VT/10X14
12.5 3.25 19 EPDM/12.5X19 NIT/12.5X19
SANTOPRENE® TUBING FOR PERISTALTIC APPLICATIONS
BORE MM WALL MM O.D.MM PRODUCT CODE
1.6 1.6 4.8 SPT/1.6X4.8
3.2 1.6 6.4 SPT/3.2X6.4
4.8 1.6 8 SPT/4.8X8
6.4 1.6 9.6 SPT/6.4X9.6
8 1.6 11.2 SPT/8.0X11.2
1.6 2.4 6.4 SPT/1.6X6.4
3.2 2.4 8 SPT/3.2X8.0
4.8 2.4 9.6 SPT/4.8X9.6
6.4 2.4 11.2 SPT/6.4X11.2
8 2.4 12.8 SPT/8.0X12.8
9.6 2.4 14.4 SPT/9.6X14.4
12.7 3.2 19.1 SPT/12.7X19.1
19 4.8 28.6 SPT/19.0X28.6
STANDARD COIL LENGTH 15M
Hose & Ducting
Web: www.epdm.co.uk
E-Mail: Sales@epdm.co.uk

SK10 5JZ
United Kingdom
Care should be taken in selecting the most suitable
quality for each application. Advice is available, but
final responsibility remains with the customer.
BS2775:1987 TUBING - NATURAL AND NEOPRENE
RED NATURAL RUBBER BLACK NEOPRENE
BORE DIA MM
WALL
THICKNESS
MM
OUTSIDE
DIA MM PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE
3 0.75 4.5 RT/N03 BS2775 NT/N03 BS2775
5 1.5 8 RT/N05 BS2775 NT/N05 BS2775
6.5 1.5 9.5 RT/N06.5 BS2775 NT/N06.5 BS2775
8 2 12 RT/N08 BS2775 NT/N08 BS2775
10 2 14 RT/N10 BS2775 NT/N10 BS2775
12.5 2.25 17 RT/N12.5 BS2775 NT/N12.5 BS2775
16 3.25 22.5 RT/N16 BS2775 NT/N16 BS2775
20 3.25 26.5 RT/N20 BS2775 NT/N20 BS2775
25 3.25 31.5 RT/N25 BS2775 NT/N25 BS2775
3 3 9 RT/H03 BS2775 NT/H03 BS2775
5 4 13 RT/H05 BS2775 NT/H05 BS2775
6.5 5 16.5 RT/H06.5 BS2775 NT/H06.5 BS2775
8 6 20 RT/H08 BS2775 NT/H08 BS2775
10 7 24 RT/H10 BS2775 NT/H10 BS2775
12.5 8.5 29.5 RT/H12.5 BS2775 NT/H12.5 BS2775
IMPERIAL TUBING (BS2775:1987 Material Specification)
RED NATURAL RUBBER BLACK NEOPRENE
BORE DIA MM
WALL

Care should be taken in selecting the most suitable
quality for each application. Advice is available, but
final responsibility remains with the customer.
European Tubing (Including DIN 12 865 Specification)
STANDARD SIZES (mm)- RED NATURAL RUBBER
INSIDE DIA WALL OUTSIDE DIA PRODUCT CODE COIL SIZE
2,0 1,0 4,0 ERT/2X4 10m
3,0 1,0 5,0 ERT/3X5 10m
3,0 1,5 6,0 ERT/3X6 10m
4,0 1,0 6,0 ERT/4X6 10m
4,0 1,5 7,0 ERT/4X7 10m
4,0 2,0 8,0 ERT/4X8 10m
5,0 1,5 8,0 ERT/5X8 10m
5,0 2,0 9,0 ERT/5X9 10M
6,0 1,5 9,0 ERT/6X9 10m
6,0 2,0 10,0 ERT/6X10 10m
7,0 1,5 10,0 ERT/7X10 10m
7,0 2,0 11,0 ERT/7X11 10m
8,0 2,0 12,0 ERT/8X12 10m
9,0 2,0 13,0 ERT/9X13 10m
10,0 2,0 14,0 ERT/10X14 10m
12,0 3,0 18,0 ERT/12X18 10m
14,0 3,0 20,0 ERT/14X20 10m
15,0 3,0 21,0 ERT/15X21 10m
16,0 4,0 22,0 ERT/16X22 10m
18,0 3,0 24,0 ERT/18X24 10m
20,0 5,0 30,0 ERT/20X30 10m
25,0 5,0 35,0 ERT/25X35 10m
30,0 5,0 40,0 ERT/30X40 10m
VACUUM (mm) - RED NATURAL RUBBER
INSIDE DIA WALL OUTSIDE DIA PRODUCT CODE COIL SIZE
2,00 5,00 12,00 ERT/2X12 10m
4,00 4,0 12,00 ERT/4X12 10m
5,00 5,0 15,0 ERT/5X15 10m
6,0 5,0 16,0 ERT/6X16 10m
7,0 5,0 17,0 ERT/7X17 10m
8,0 5,0 18,0 ERT/8X18 10m
10,0 5,0 20,0 ERT/10X20 10m
15,0 7,5 30,0 ERT/15X30 10m
Hose & Ducting
Web: www.epdm.co.uk
E-Mail: Sales@epdm.co.uk
Contact